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Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 27 - 38Dream Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 Red Kingdom 7½ 2½ 229 171 1642
2 Team 1 7 3 175 225 1739
3 Purple Derples 7 3 237 163 1649
4 Ella's Dream 6 4 147 253 1620
5 Team 8 5½ 4½ 116 284 1674
6 Team 5 4½ 5½ 299 101 1617

7 Bowl Like Thunder 4½ 5½ 209 191 1580
8 Pinky Promise 4½ 5½ 349 51 1577
9 Like Father, Like Daughter 3 7 288 112 1641

10 All Pins Must Go 3 7 226 174 1607
11 Kleinheinz 3 7 319 81 801
12 Team 4 2½ 7½ 222 178 1614

Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38

Today   7-  1   9- 12  11-  8   5-  2   4- 10   3-  6
Next Week  12-  4   1-  5   8-  3   6-  9  10-  7   2- 11

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

416 Pinky Promise 712 Pinky Promise 470 Team 1 939 Team 1
333 Like Father, Like Daughter 608 Team 5 460 Pinky Promise 873 Team 8
322 Purple Derples 598 Like Father, Like Daughter 459 Team 8 849 Purple Derples

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 Alex Duong 468 Alex Duong

238 Dave Shaw 438 Dan Kleinheinz
234 Dan Kleinheinz 410 Dave Shaw

Women 163 Jana Feltz 319 Jana Feltz
151 Vicki Alling 291 Kathy Ellis
151 Kathy Ellis 252 Vicki Alling

Boys 181 Owen Feltz 326 Owen Feltz
132 Landon Collicott 217 Landon Collicott
117 Camren Creamer 210 Camren Creamer

Girls 144 Kenzie O'Kroley 264 Kenzie O'Kroley
137 Emily Knight-Schey 244 Emily Knight-Schey
103 Maddie Shaw 187 Maddie Shaw

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

372 Pinky Promise 689 Pinky Promise 470 Team 1 939 Team 1
333 Like Father, Like Daughter 608 Team 5 459 Team 8 873 Team 8
322 Purple Derples 598 Like Father, Like Daughter 454 Like Father, Like Daughter 849 Purple Derples

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 238 Dave Shaw 463 Alex Duong

235 Alex Duong 438 Dan Kleinheinz
234 Dan Kleinheinz 410 Dave Shaw

Women 163 Jana Feltz 319 Jana Feltz
150 Kathy Ellis 291 Kathy Ellis
137 Vicki Alling 247 Vicki Alling

Boys 154 Owen Feltz 289 Owen Feltz
110 Camren Creamer 210 Camren Creamer
106 Niels Schroder 191 Niels Schroder

Girls 137 Emily Knight-Schey 242 Kenzie O'Kroley
128 Kenzie O'Kroley 226 Emily Knight-Schey
103 Maddie Shaw 187 Maddie Shaw
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Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 27 - 38Dream Lanes
Team Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Team 1  Lane 28  HDCP=225  Avg=175

238 Lilian Schwenn 29 171 119 4 61 54 43 32 75 431
239 Derek Schwenn 146 54 584 4 298 291 167 179 346 508

2 - Ella's Dream  Lane 34  HDCP=253  Avg=147

240 Briella Van Rixel 23 177 93 4 51 44 25 33 58 424
241 Vicki Alling 124 76 499 4 251 244 137 110 247 395

3 - Pinky Promise  Lane 37  HDCP=51  Avg=349

242 Emily Knight-Schey 117 83 470 4 238 231 89 137 226 382
243 Alex Duong 232 0 931 4 467 460 228 235 463 463

4 - Team 4  Lane 35  HDCP=178  Avg=222

244 Max Feltz 77 123 309 4 159 152 78 83 161 413
245 Kathy Ellis 145 55 581 4 295 288 141 150 291 401

5 - Team 5  Lane 33  HDCP=101  Avg=299

246 Owen Feltz 153 47 615 4 309 302 135 154 289 363
247 Jana Feltz 146 54 586 4 296 289 156 163 319 453

6 - Red Kingdom  Lane 38  HDCP=171  Avg=229

199 Camren Creamer 103 97 412 4 212 205 110 100 210 408
211 Justin Killerlain 126 74 506 4 256 249 123 146 269 433
249 Ashley Killerlain 100 100 0 0 0 0

7 - Bowl Like Thunder  Lane 27  HDCP=191  Avg=209

250 Landon Collicott 99 101 396 4 204 197 86 93 179 363
251 Cherlynn Collicot 110 90 440 4 226 219 102 126 228 416

8 - Team 8  Lane 32  HDCP=284  Avg=116

252 Rowan Wolf 49 151 198 4 102 95 47 61 108 418
253 Jessica Tomcany 67 133 268 4 140 133 110 51 161 455

9 - Purple Derples  Lane 29  HDCP=163  Avg=237

236 Anna Shaw 44 156 88 2 92 87 0 0
237 Dave Shaw 193 7 772 4 392 385 172 238 410 448
262 Maddie Shaw 93 107 187 2 189 184 103 84 187 401

10 - Like Father, Like Daughter  Lane 36  HDCP=112  Avg=288

259 Kenzie O'Kroley 126 74 506 4 256 249 128 114 242 378
260 Chad O'Kroley 162 38 651 4 327 320 205 151 356 462

11 - All Pins Must Go  Lane 31  HDCP=174  Avg=226

254 Niels Schroder 95 105 383 4 193 186 106 85 191 399
255 Peter Schroder 131 69 524 4 268 261 125 140 265 407

12 - Kleinheinz  Lane 30  HDCP=81  Avg=319

187 Kaylee Kleinheinz 100 100 0 0 0 0
188 Dan Kleinheinz 219 0 438 2 442 437 234 204 438 438
263 Emerson Pope 76 124 153 2 155 150 66 87 153 401
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